Race Date 2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships
November 03, 2018 Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U-Mary Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 16 Average Time: 21:23.1
1 177 Jaiden Schuette SR 1 1 21:10.9 21:10.9 0:00.0
2 178 lda Narbuvoll JR 2 3 21:17.2 42:28.1 0:00.0
3 183 Emily Roberts SR 3 6 21:20.3  1:03:48.4 0:00.0
4 179 Taylor Hestekin FR 4 10 21:30.9 1:25:19.3 0:00.0
5 180 Kate Fox JR 6 16 21:36.6  1:46:55.9 0:00.0
6 181 Bree Erickson JR @) (23) 21:39.9  2:08:35.8 0:00.0
7 184 Lacey Feist-Young SO (15) (38) 22:03.2  2:30:39.0 0:00.0
8 182 Starlynn Costa FR More Than 7 22:17.1  2:52:56.1 0:00.0
9 186 Sydney Wendt SO More Than 7 22:26.6  3:15:22.7 0:00.0
10 187 Maddie Mclintyre SO More Than 7 23:34.9  3:38:57.6 0:00.0
11 189 Michal Sequeira JR More Than 7 24:25,5  4:03:23.1 0:00.0
Team - Augustana (S.D.) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 21:54.4
1 116 Mackenzie Kelly SR 8 8 21:42.2 21:42.2 0:00.0
2 117 Nicolette Schmidt FR 10 18 21:50.3 43:32.5 0:00.0
3 119 Emily Tromp JR 11 29 21:58.3  1:05:30.8 0:00.0
4 123 Rebekah Rairdon SO 12 41 21:59.8  1:27:30.6 0:00.0
5 118 Courtney Hottovy JR 13 54 22:01.8 1:49:32.4 0:00.0
6 120 Cait Savey FR (14) (68) 22:02.3  2:11:34.7 0:00.0
7 122 Claire Boersma SO (16) (84) 22:05.3  2:33:40.0 0:00.0
8 126 Leah Seivert SR More Than 7 22:07.9  2:55:47.9 0:00.0
9 125 Haylee Waterfall FR More Than 7 22:08.2 3:17:56.1 0:00.0
10 121 Alana Sesow SO More Than 7 22:21.8  3:40:17.9 0:00.0
11 128 Avery Selberg SR More Than 7 22:58.8  4:03:16.7 0:00.0
12 130 Amanda Peterson JR More Than 7 24:23.2  4:27:39.9 0:00.0
Team - Minnesota State Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 22:33.6
1 240 Lily Paul SR 9 9 21:44.9 21:44.9 0:00.0
2 239 Bobbi Patrick JR 19 28 22:21.1 44:06.0 0:00.0
3 235 lvy Glade SO 26 54 22:52.7  1:06:58.7 0:00.0
4 232 Josie Braaten SR 27 81 22:54.3  1:29:53.0 0:00.0
5 238 Amanda Montplaisir FR 29 110 22:55.0 1:52:48.0 0:00.0
6 237 Haley Leger FR (45) (155) 23:37.7  2:16:25.7 0:00.0
7 236 Jaylynn Lauer JR (60) (215) 24:08.5 2:40:34.2 0:00.0
8 234 Mackenzie Dockendorf SR More Than 7 25:08.9 3:05:43.1 0:00.0
9 241 Sarah Turpen SO More Than 7 26:15.3 3:31:58.4 0:00.0
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2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Race Date
November 03, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sioux Falls Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 140 Average Time: 22:44.6
1 302 Taryn Ceglowski SO 5 5 21:34.4 21:34.4 0:00.0
2 309 Kiara Mattern SO 18 23 22:09.3 43:43.7 0:00.0
3 306 Becca Goertzen SR 23 46 22:38.1 1:06:21.8 0:00.0
4 301 Montana Belford JR 46 92 23:39.3 1:30:.01.1 0:00.0
5 310 Sarina Lindell FR 48 140 23:42.3 1:53:43.4 0:00.0
6 312 Maria Streed FR (50) (190) 23:47.2  2:17:30.6 0:00.0
7 304 Keegan Day SR (67) (257) 24:27.0 2:41:57.6 0:00.0
8 313 Sadie Thompson SO More Than 7 24:36.5 3:06:34.1 0:00.0
9 314 Tianna Wald FR More Than 7 24:37.7 3:31:11.8 0:00.0
10 307 Abbi Hanna FR More Than 7 24:44.8  3:55:56.6 0:00.0
11 308 Mattisen Kelley SR More Than 7 25:30.3 4:21:26.9 0:00.0
12 311 Annabelle Schulz SO More Than 7 27:04.6 4:48:31.5 0:00.0
Team - Minnesota-Duluth Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 22:54.7
1 221 Elizabeth Schlafke JR 24 24 22:41.5 22:41.5 0:00.0
2 217 Morgan Radel FR 25 49 22:47.2 45:28.7 0:00.0
3 211 Gabiriella Brinkley SO 30 79 22:59.9 1:08:28.6 0:00.0
4 212 Lexie Chambers FR 32 111 23:01.1  1:31:29.7 0:00.0
5 220 Alexandra Robran FR 33 144 23:03.9 1:54:33.6 0:00.0
6 222 Megan Stuart SR (34) (178) 23:04.0 2:17:37.6 0:00.0
7 213 Mackenzie Hall FR (37) (215) 23:17.1  2:40:54.7 0:00.0
8 218 Haleigh Reindel FR More Than 7 23:29.0 3:04:23.7 0:00.0
9 219 Rhianna Rinke SO More Than 7 23:32.6 3:27:56.3 0:00.0
10 215 Mason Kalander FR More Than 7 23:53.0 3:51:49.3 0:00.0
11 208 Allison Bartlett FR More Than 7 24:23.2 4:16:12.5 0:00.0
12 216 Elizabeth Kyes JR More Than 7 24:26.8  4:40:39.3 0:00.0
Team - Winona State Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 23:13.5
1 401 Nikki Staffen JR 17 17 22:06.1 22:06.1 0:00.0
2 402 Anna Rogahn JR 31 48 23:00.7 45:06.8 0:00.0
3 407 Allison Hendrickson FR 42 90 23:28.7 1:08:35.5 0:00.0
4 405 Katie Lorenz SO 44 134 23:37.3 1:32:12.8 0:00.0
5 404 Becca Richtman SO 53 187 23:54.8 1:56:07.6 0:00.0
6 411 Brittany Quiring FR (62) (249) 24:14.1  2:20:21.7 0:00.0
7 400 Maria Sabourin SR (78) (327) 24:53.7 2:45:154 0:00.0
8 412 Samantha Kaye FR More Than 7 24:56.4  3:10:11.8 0:00.0
9 406 Natalie Nowatzke FR More Than 7 25:12.4 3:35:24.2 0:00.0
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2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
November 03, 2018

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northern State Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 204 Average Time: 23:22.6
1 290 Hannah Kastigar SR 20 20 22:21.2 22:21.2 0:00.0
2 291 Paige Larson SR 40 60 23:25.0 45:46.2 0:00.0
3 299 Livia Wallace SO 41 101 23:28.1  1:09:14.3 0:00.0
4 294 Megan Mooberry FR 51 152 23:47.3  1:33:01.6 0:00.0
5 292 Madison Leapaldt JR 52 204 23:51.6  1:56:53.2 0:00.0
6 297 Jordyn Sterud FR (59) (263) 24:07.9 2:21:01.1 0:00.0
7 298 Hanna Wahl SR (66) (329) 24:24.9  2:45:26.0 0:00.0
8 287 Jennifer Clark FR More Than 7 24:36.1  3:10:02.1 0:00.0
9 296 Abberly Smith SO More Than 7 25:27.4  3:35:29.5 0:00.0
10 289 Kyra Gardner SO More Than 7 26:41.3  4:02:10.8 0:00.0
11 295 Sarah Schafer SO More Than 7 26:43.5 4:28:54.3 0:00.0
12 293 Gracelynn Miller SO More Than 7 27:17.7  4:56:12.0 0:00.0
Team - MSU-Moorhead Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 265 Average Time: 23:58.4
1 263 Kathryn Sistrunk JR 28 28 22:54.6 22:54.6 0:00.0
2 260 Marissa Carlson SR 35 63 23:09.7 46:04.3 0:00.0
3 258 Caleigh Anderson FR 56 119 24:00.8  1:10:05.1 0:00.0
4 264 Whitney Welder JR 63 182 24:16.3  1:34:21.4 0:00.0
5 265 Andrea Wells FR 83 265 25:30.7  1:59:52.1 0:00.0
6 261 Zoe Kraft SO (99) (364) 27:32.1  2:27:24.2 0:00.0
Team - St. Cloud State Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 269 Average Time: 23:52.6
1 348 Chrissy Lofgren JR 21 21 22:26.3 22:26.3 0:00.0
2 350 Annika Juenemann FR 49 70 23:42.8 46:09.1 0:00.0
3 349 Mckenzie Holt SR 61 131 24:11.9  1:10:21.0 0:00.0
4 353 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel JR 68 199 24:28.9  1:34:49.9 0:00.0
5 351 Clara Welhouse FR 70 269 24:33.4  1:59:23.3 0:00.0
6 352 Jamie Herridge SO (85) (354) 25:37.2  2:25:00.5 0:00.0
7 354 Isabella Kraft FR (95) (449) 26:10.5 2:51:11.0 0:00.0
Team - Concordia-St. Paul Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 281 Average Time: 23:59.3
1 160 Kara Lindberg SO 22 22 22:29.3 22:29.3 0:00.0
2 161 Ruth Lindberg SR 55 77 24:00.8 46:30.1 0:00.0
3 162 Jackie Lindfors SO 57 134 24:06.0 1:10:36.1 0:00.0
4 163 Lucia Mesfin FR 72 206 24:38.2  1:35:14.3 0:00.0
5 164 Courtney Ramsay SR 75 281 24:425  1:59:56.8 0:00.0
6 154 Tasha Bennett JR (81) (362) 25:14.5 2:25:11.3 0:00.0
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2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
November 03, 2018

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Concordia-St. Paul Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 281 Average Time: 23:59.3
7 158 Lydia Carr JR (84) (446) 25:33.4  2:50:44.7 0:00.0
8 159 Samantha Cole FR More Than 7 26:58.4  3:17:43.1 0:00.0
9 157 Delaney Butler FR More Than 7 27:44.0 3:45:27.1 0:00.0
10 165 Holly Werning JR More Than 7 28:39.6  4:14:06.7 0:00.0
Team - Wayne St. (Neb.) Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 323 Average Time: 24:24.7
1 368 Molly McCartney SO 43 43 23:30.7 23:30.7 0:00.0
2 375 Andrea Torres FR 54 97 23:57.3 47:28.0 0:00.0
3 365 Joan Jelimo SR 69 166 24:33.0 1:12:01.0 0:00.0
4 367 Kim Lowman SO 77 243 24:51.6 1:.36:52.6 0:00.0
5 372 Allie Rosener FR 80 323 25:10.9 2:02:03.5 0:00.0
6 374 Joana Sato FR 87) (410) 25:45.9 2:27:49.4 0:00.0
7 369 Amanda Mote FR 91) (501) 25:49.3  2:53:38.7 0:00.0
8 364 Brianna Crouch SO More Than 7 25:55.7  3:19:34.4 0:00.0
9 370 Josephine Peitz JR More Than 7 26:01.2  3:45:35.6 0:00.0
10 366 Marin Jetensky FR More Than 7 26:07.9  4:11:43.5 0:00.0
11 371 Hannah Perkins FR More Than 7 26:53.1  4:38:36.6 0:00.0
12 363 Payton Birkel FR More Than 7 29:02.5 5:07:39.1 0:00.0
Team - SW Minnesota St. Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 329 Average Time: 24:27.4
1 333 Kayla Jansky JR 47 47 23:41.3 23:41.3 0:00.0
2 332 Skyler Jacobson FR 64 111 24:18.7 48:00.0 0:00.0
3 334 Avery Lester SO 65 176 24:20.7 1:12:20.7 0:00.0
4 330 Emily Daniels SO 71 247 24:37.2 1:36:57.9 0:00.0
5 331 Emily Gillingham SO 82 329 25:19.5 2:02:17.4 0:00.0
6 335 Abby Schotter SO (86) (415) 25:38.4  2:27:55.8 0:00.0
7 337 Kristen Weber SR (88) (503) 25:47.5  2:53:43.3 0:00.0
8 336 Meghan Sullivan SO More Than 7 25:51.2  3:19:345 0:00.0
Team - Minot State Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 334 Average Time: 24:40.1
1 272 Lauren Reeves FR 36 36 23:16.6 23:16.6 0:00.0
2 273 Abigail McGee SO 38 74 23:20.3 46:36.9 0:00.0
3 274 Michaela Larson SO 76 150 24:45.6 1:11:22.5 0:00.0
4 275 Brinlie Nielsen SO 90 240 25:49.0 1:.37:11.5 0:00.0
5 276 Elizabeth Holzer FR 94 334 26:09.2 2:03:20.7 0:00.0
6 277 Cambree Ferguson FR (97) (431) 26:35.0 2:29:55.7 0:00.0
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Race Date 2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships
November 03, 2018 Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bemidji State Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 365 Average Time: 25:10.2
1 136 Ryne Prigge FR 39 39 23:23.2 23:23.2 0:00.0
2 137 Allyna Storms FR 58 97 24:07.4 47:30.6 0:00.0
3 135 Kristen Petron SO 74 171 24:42.4  1:12:13.0 0:00.0
4 133 Ashley Herdering SO 96 267 26:13.3  1:38:26.3 0:00.0
5 413 Aneesa Tucker FR 98 365 27:249 2:05:51.2 0:00.0
6 131 Courtney Anderson SR (102) (467) 31:14.8  2:37:06.0 0:00.0
7 132 Carissa Decko SO (103) (570) 33:46.4 3:10:52.4 0:00.0
Team - Upper lowa Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 426 Average Time: 25:32.9

1 356 Serianna Dehmlow SO 73 73 24:39.3 24:39.3 0:00.0
2 362 Alyssa Weber SR 79 152 25:04.5 49:43.8 0:00.0
3 359 Eliza Parish FR 89 241 25:48.4  1:15:32.2 0:00.0
4 360 Sidney Schnor FR 92 333 26:04.8  1:41:37.0 0:00.0
5 361 Christonna Shafranski SO 93 426 26:07.5 2:07:44.5 0:00.0
6 358 Cyan McGee FR (100) (526) 27:54.2  2:35:38.7 0:00.0
7 357 Sammantha Larisch SO (101) (627) 27:58.9  3:03:37.6 0:00.0
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Race Date

November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

[
[
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 (>7)
19 (>7)
20 18
21 (>7)
22 19
23 20
24 (>7)
25 21
26 (>7)
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 (>7)
36 30
37 31
38 32
39 33
40 34
41 35
42 36
43 37
44 38
45 39
46 40
47 41
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177
178
183
179
302
180
181
116
240
117
119
123
118
120
184
122
401
126
125
309
182
239
290
121
348
186
160
306
221
217
235
232
263
238
128
211
402
212
220
222
260
272
213
273
136
291
299

Jaiden Schuette
Ida Narbuvoll
Emily Roberts
Taylor Hestekin
Taryn Ceglowski
Kate Fox

Bree Erickson
Mackenzie Kelly
Lily Paul
Nicolette Schmidt
Emily Tromp
Rebekah Rairdon
Courtney Hottovy
Cait Savey
Lacey Feist-Young
Claire Boersma
Nikki Staffen
Leah Seivert
Haylee Waterfall
Kiara Mattern
Starlynn Costa
Bobbi Patrick
Hannah Kastigar
Alana Sesow
Chrissy Lofgren
Sydney Wendt
Kara Lindberg
Becca Goertzen
Elizabeth Schlafke
Morgan Radel

vy Glade

Josie Braaten
Kathryn Sistrunk
Amanda Montplaisir
Avery Selberg
Gabriella Brinkley
Anna Rogahn
Lexie Chambers
Alexandra Robran
Megan Stuart
Marissa Carlson
Lauren Reeves
Mackenzie Hall
Abigail McGee
Ryne Prigge
Paige Larson
Livia Wallace

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team
U-Mary
U-Mary
U-Mary
U-Mary
Sioux Falls
U-Mary
U-Mary
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
U-Mary
Augustana (S.D.)
Winona State
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Sioux Falls
U-Mary
Minnesota State
Northern State
Augustana (S.D.)
St. Cloud State
U-Mary
Concordia-St. Paul
Sioux Falls
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota State
Minnesota State
MSU-Moorhead
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Winona State
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
Minnesota-Duluth
Minot State
Bemidji State
Northern State
Northern State

Grade
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO

-------- Finish

Finis Time Pace
21:10 21:10.9 3:32/K
21:17 21:17.2 3:33/K
21:20 21:20.3 3:33/K
21:30 21:30.9 3:35/K
21:34 21:34.4 3:36/K
21:36 21:36.6 3:36/K
21:39 21:39.9 3:37/K
21:42 21:42.2 3:37/K
21:44 21:449 3:37/K
21:50 21:50.3 3:38/K
21:58 21:58.3 3:40/K
21:59 21:59.8 3:40/K
22:01 22:01.8 3:40/K
22:02 22:02.3 3:40/K
22:03 22:03.2 3:41/K
22:05 22:05.3 3:41/K
22:06 22:06.1 3:41/K
22:07 22:07.9 341/
22:08 22:08.2 3:41/K
22:09 22:09.3 3:42/K
22:17 22:17.1 3:43/K
22:21 22:21.1 3:44/K
22:21 22:21.2 3:44/K
22:21 22:21.8 3:44/K
22:26 22:26.3 3:44/K
22:26 22:26.6  3:44/K
22:29 22:29.3 3:45/K
22:38 22:38.1 3:46/K
22:41 22:41.5 3:47/K
22:47 22:47.2 3:48/K
22:52 22:52.7 3:49/K
22:54 22:54.3 3:49/K
22:54 22:54.6 3:49/K
22:55 22:55.0 3:49/K
22:58 22:58.8 3:50/K
22:59 22:59.9 3:50/K
23:00 23:00.7 3:50/K
23:01 23:.01.1 3:50/K
23:03 23:.03.9 3:51/K
23:04 23:.04.0 351/
23:09 23:09.7 3:52/K
23:16 23:16.6 3:53/K
23:17 23:17.1 3:53/K
23:20 23:20.3 3:53/K
23:23 23:23.2 3:54/K
23:25 23:25.0 3:54/K
23:28 23:28.1 3:55/K
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Race Date

November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

42
-7
43
-7
>7)
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
)
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
> 7
-7
66
> 7
-7
67
68
69
70
> 7
>7)
71
-7
72
73
74
75
-7
76

407
218
368
219
187
405
237
301
333
310
350
312
294
292
215
404
375
161
258
162
137
297
236
349
411
264
332
334
208
130
298
189
216
304
353
365
351
287
313
330
314
163
356
135
164
307
274

Allison Hendrickson
Haleigh Reindel
Molly McCartney
Rhianna Rinke
Maddie Mclintyre
Katie Lorenz
Haley Leger
Montana Belford
Kayla Jansky
Sarina Lindell
Annika Juenemann
Maria Streed
Megan Mooberry
Madison Leapaldt
Mason Kalander
Becca Richtman
Andrea Torres
Ruth Lindberg
Caleigh Anderson
Jackie Lindfors
Allyna Storms
Jordyn Sterud
Jaylynn Lauer
Mckenzie Holt
Brittany Quiring
Whitney Welder
Skyler Jacobson
Avery Lester
Allison Bartlett
Amanda Peterson
Hanna Wabhl
Michal Sequeira
Elizabeth Kyes
Keegan Day
Autum Shurbert-Hetzel
Joan Jelimo
Clara Welhouse
Jennifer Clark
Sadie Thompson
Emily Daniels
Tianna Wald
Lucia Mesfin
Serianna Dehmlow
Kristen Petron
Courtney Ramsay
Abbi Hanna
Michaela Larson

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team
Winona State
Minnesota-Duluth
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minnesota-Duluth
U-Mary
Winona State
Minnesota State
Sioux Falls

SW Minnesota St.
Sioux Falls

St. Cloud State
Sioux Falls
Northern State
Northern State
Minnesota-Duluth
Winona State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Concordia-St. Paul
MSU-Moorhead
Concordia-St. Paul
Bemidji State
Northern State
Minnesota State
St. Cloud State
Winona State
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
SW Minnesota St.
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Northern State
U-Mary
Minnesota-Duluth
Sioux Falls
St. Cloud State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
St. Cloud State
Northern State
Sioux Falls
SW Minnesota St.
Sioux Falls
Concordia-St. Paul
Upper lowa
Bemidji State
Concordia-St. Paul
Sioux Falls

Minot State
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Grade
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO

-------- Finish

Finis Time Pace
23:28 23:28.7 3:55/K
23:29 23:29.0 3:55/K
23:30 23:30.7 3:55/K
23:32 23:32.6 3:55/K
23:34 23:34.9 3:56/K
23:37 23:37.3 3:56/K
23:37 23:37.7 3:56/K
23:39 23:39.3 3:57/K
23:41 23:41.3 3:57/K
23:42 23:42.3 3:57/K
23:42 23:42.8 3:57/K
23:47 23:47.2 3:58/K
23:47 23:47.3 3:58/K
23:51 23:51.6 3:59/K
23:53 23:53.0 3:59/K
23:54 23:54.8 3:59/K
23:57 23:57.3 4:00/K
24:00 24:00.8 4:00/K
24:00 24:00.8 4:00/K
24:06 24:06.0 4:.01/K
24:07 24:.07.4 4:.01/KK
24:07 24:.07.9 4:.01/K
24:08 24:08.5 4:.01/K
24:11 24:11.9 4:.02/K
24:14 24:14.1 4:.02/K
24:16 24:16.3 4:03/K
24:18 24:18.7 4:03/K
24:20 24:20.7 4:.03/K
24:23 24:23.2 4:04/K
24:23 24:23.2  4:04/K
24:24 24:24.9  4:04/K
24:25 24:25.5 4:04/K
24:26 24:26.8 4:04/K
24:27 24:27.0 4:.05/K
24:28 24:28.9 4:05/K
24:33 24:33.0 4:06/K
24:33 24:33.4 4:.06/K
24:36 24:36.1 4:06/K
24:36 24:36.5 4:.06/K
24:37 24:37.2 4:.06/K
24:37 24:37.7 4:.06/K
24:38 24:38.2 4:06/K
24:39 24:39.3 4:.07/K
24:42 24:42.4  4:.07/K
24:42 24:425 4:.07/K
24:44 24:44.8 4:.07/K
24:45 24:45.6 4:.08/K
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Race Date
November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

95 77 367
9% 78 400
97 (>7) 412
98 79 362
99 (>7) 234
100 80 372
101 (>7) 406
102 81 154
103 82 331
104 (>7) 296
105 (>7) 308
106 83 265
107 84 158
108 85 352
109 86 335
110 87 374
111 88 337
112 89 359
113 90 275
114 91 369
115 (>7) 336
116 (>7) 364
117 (>7) 370
118 92 360
119 93 361
120 (>7) 366
121 94 276
122 95 354
123 96 133
124 (>7) 241
125 97 277
126 (>7) 289
127 (>7) 295
128 (>7) 371
129 (>7) 159
130 (>7) 311
131 (>7) 293
132 98 413
133 99 261
134 (>7) 157
135 100 358
136 101 357
137 (>7) 165
138 (>7) 363
139 102 131
140 103 132

Kim Lowman
Maria Sabourin
Samantha Kaye
Alyssa Weber
Mackenzie Dockendorf
Allie Rosener
Natalie Nowatzke
Tasha Bennett
Emily Gillingham
Abberly Smith
Mattisen Kelley
Andrea Wells
Lydia Carr

Jamie Herridge
Abby Schotter
Joana Sato

Kristen Weber
Eliza Parish

Brinlie Nielsen
Amanda Mote
Meghan Sullivan
Brianna Crouch
Josephine Peitz
Sidney Schnor
Christonna Shafranski
Marin Jetensky
Elizabeth Holzer
Isabella Kraft
Ashley Herdering
Sarah Turpen
Cambree Ferguson
Kyra Gardner
Sarah Schafer
Hannah Perkins
Samantha Cole
Annabelle Schulz
Gracelynn Miller
Aneesa Tucker
Zoe Kraft

Delaney Butler
Cyan McGee
Sammantha Larisch
Holly Werning
Payton Birkel
Courtney Anderson
Carissa Decko

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Winona State
Winona State
Upper lowa
Minnesota State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Winona State
Concordia-St. Paul
SW Minnesota St.
Northern State
Sioux Falls
MSU-Moorhead
Concordia-St. Paul
St. Cloud State
SW Minnesota St.
Wayne St. (Neb.)
SW Minnesota St.
Upper lowa

Minot State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
SW Minnesota St.
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Upper lowa

Upper lowa
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minot State

St. Cloud State
Bemidji State
Minnesota State
Minot State
Northern State
Northern State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Concordia-St. Paul
Sioux Falls
Northern State
Bemidji State
MSU-Moorhead
Concordia-St. Paul
Upper lowa

Upper lowa
Concordia-St. Paul
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Bemidji State
Bemidji State
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Grade
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO

-------- Finish

Finis Time Pace
24:51 24:51.6 4:.09/K
24:53 24:53.7 4:09/K
24:56 24:56.4  4:09/K
25:04 25:.04.5 4:11/K
25:08 25:08.9 4:11/K
25:10 25:10.9 4:12/K
25:12 25:12.4 4:12/K
25:14 25:145 4:12/K
25:19 25:19.5 4:13/K
25:27 25:27.4  4:15/K
25:30 25:30.3 4:15/K
25:30 25:30.7 4:15/K
25:33 25:33.4 4:16/K
25:37 25:37.2 4:16/K
25:38 25:38.4 4:16/K
25:45 25:45.9 4:18/K
25:47 25:47.5 4:18/K
25:48 25:48.4 4:18/K
25:49 25:49.0 4:18/K
25:49 25:49.3 4:18/K
25:51 25:51.2 4:19/K
25:55 25:55.7 4:19/K
26:01 26:01.2 4:20/K
26:04 26:04.8 4:21/K
26:07 26:07.5 4:21/K
26:07 26:07.9 4:21/K
26:09 26:09.2 4:22/K
26:10 26:10.5 4:22/K
26:13 26:13.3 4:22/K
26:15 26:15.3 4:23/K
26:35 26:35.0 4:26/K
26:41 26:41.3 4:27/K
26:43 26:43.5 4:27/K
26:53 26:53.1 4:29/K
26:58 26:58.4  4:30/K
27:04 27:.04.6 4:31/K
27:17 27:17.7 4:33/K
27:24 27:24.9 4:34/K
27:32 27:32.1 4:35/K
27:44 27:44.0 4:37/K
27:54 27:54.2 4:39/K
27:58 27:58.9 4:40/K
28:39 28:39.6 4:47/K
29:02 29:02.5 4:50/K
31:14 31:14.8 5:12/K
33:46 33:46.4 5:38/K

11/03/2018 11:55:59



